
2026 DRAFT PROPOSAL 

Jordan River Commission Governing Board & Jordan River Watershed Council 

Meeting Schedule 

 
 

Meetings of the Jordan River Commission Governing Board and Jordan River Watershed Council are typically held on the 

first Thursday of each month, in alternating months. Additional Commission field trips are typically scheduled in May and 

September.  

 

Thursday, January 1, 2026 – No Meeting due to New Years Day Holiday 

Thursday, February 5, 2026, 10:00 AM – Governing Board Meeting 

Thursday, March 5, 2026, 10:00 AM – Watershed Council Meeting 

Thursday, April 2, 2026, 10:00 AM – Governing Board Meeting 

Thursday, May 7, 2026, 10:00 AM –  Watershed Council Meeting 

Thursday, June 4, 2026, 10:00 AM – Governing Board Meeting (Budget Hearing & Adoption) 

Thursday, July 2, 2026 – No Meeting due to Independence Day Holiday 

Thursday, August 6, 2026, 10:00 AM – Governing Board Meeting 

Thursday, September 3, 2026, 10:00 AM –  Watershed Council Meeting 

Thursday, October 1, 2026, 10:00 AM – Governing Board Meeting 

Thursday, November 5, 2026, 10:00 AM –  Watershed Council Meeting 

Thursday, December 3, 2026, 10:00 AM – Governing Board Meeting 

 

Regular meetings will be held at the location below, with field trips and alternate locations to be announced if different. 

 

Education Center at Conservation Garden Park 

Jordan Valley Water Conservancy District 

8275 South 1300 West 

West Jordan, UT 84088 

 

Meeting notices, agendas and other information, including how to join virtually, as well as any changes to this schedule 

will be noticed at least 24 hours in advance at the following Utah Public Notice sites: 

 

Jordan River Commission Governing Board – https://www.utah.gov/pmn/sitemap/publicbody/950025.html 

 

Jordan River Watershed Council – https://www.utah.gov/pmn/sitemap/publicbody/944281.html 


